Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

M3 screw
5
Ordering Information
Amplifier Units
Amplifier Units with Cables
Amplifier Units with Connectors (Amplifier Unit Connectors must be purchased separately.)
Amplifier Unit Connectors (Order Separately)
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Bracket End Plate
Item Appearance Functions
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models Timer, Response speed change E3X-DAC11-S E3X-DAC41-S
Advanced models
Standard models + Simultaneous
determination (2 colors)
AND/OR output, Remote setting
E3X-DAC21-S E3X-DAC51-S
Item Appearance Functions
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models Timer, Response speed change E3X-DAC6-S E3X-DAC8-S
Item Appearance
Cable
length
No. of
conductors
Model
Master
Connector
2 m
3 E3X-CN11
Slave
Connector
1 E3X-CN12
Combining Amplifier Units and
Connectors
Amplifier Units and Connectors are sold sep-
arately. Refer to the following tables when